

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20314/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/2011 in SA No.21/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

MOHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KALYAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 27/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.B.H. Marlapalle, Sr. Adv.
 Dr. R.R. Deshpande, Adv.
 Mr. Ajit Wash, Adv.
 Mr. Yuvraj Gaikwad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Solshe, Adv.
 Mr. C.G. Solshe, Adv.

Mr. Pravin V Mandlik, Adv.
Mr. Shirish K.Deshpande ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 05.03.2014.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		

