

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20314/2011  
(From the judgment and order dated 10/03/2011 in SA No.  
21/2009 of the High Court of Bombay at Aurangabad)

MOHAN &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KALYAN & ORS.  
(With interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Respondent(s)

Date :28/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.H. Marlapalle, Sr. Adv.  
Dr. R. R. Deshpande, Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Wagh, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya, Adv.  
Mr. Apoorv Shukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek C. Solshe, Adv.  
rrs.1,2, 5-10 Mr. C.G. Solshe, Adv.

rrs. 3 & 4 Mr. Shirish K. Deshpande, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 12.02.2015 at 3:45 p.m.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Charanjeet Kaur  
Date: 2015.01.28  
17:23:08 IST  
Reason: