

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.15

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.1944/2015

MOHAN & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KALYAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

ONLY I.A. 46359/2025 EARLY HEARING APPLICATION

Date : 07-08-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Appellant(s) : Dr. R. R. Deshpande, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Adarsh Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR
Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.
Mr. Vignesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anish R. Shah, AOR

Mr. Shirish K. Deshpande, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19.11.2025.

(NEHA GUPTA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SAPNA BANSAL)
COURT MASTER (NSH)